
T16N

R3
E

R4
E

R4
E

T17N

Buckhorn
State Park

Slow No
Wake Buoys
(Not Maintained
by WRPCO)

Shallow Area
Buoy

Juneau County
Castle Rock Park

Shallow Area
Buoys

Buoys Are
Placed/Maintained
by Adams County
Parks & Recreation

4931
25

50

22

34

52
51

30

38th

37th

17t
h

16t
h

40th

15t
h

19t
h

County Highway G

36th

Sta
te H

igh
wa

y 5
8

20t
h

33rd

Beach

Buckhorn Park

Sh
ack

s

Pe
tra

s

Sh
ady

Alice

Water

Lake

Tea
l

Godfrey

Buckhorn
Deer Park

Pa
rtri

dge

Nina

35th

39th

22n
d

Eb
ert

s

Jon
esBarbara

Fawn
Oa

k H
ollo

w
Pa

rk P
lac

e

Po
pla

r

Big Oak

Ruby

Circle

Ma
llar

d

Wo
odl

and

Sunny

Stiener

Overlook
Squirrel

J Z
ilin

ski

Sio
ux

Dunne

Su
lliv

an

Lake

19t
h

15t
h

15t
h

County H
ighway G

20t
h

27

2422

26 25

23
20

29

34

21

28

363532
3331

30

19

13141516
1718

5
4 3

8

2

9

1

7

6

1110 12

36

24

25

13

1
12

19

30

18

31

7

6

May 26, 2010
0 2,000 4,000 Feet

Wisconsin River Power Company
Petenwell and Castle Rock Hydoelectric Project
Existing Public Recreation

8

NOTE:  WRPCO does not own all
lands within the project boundary.
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